
S.No 

2. 

School of Pharmacy, 
Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore M.P. Library 

From: January -2023 to December 2023 

Name of Journal's 

Research Journal of Pharmacy and Technology Indian Journai of Pharmaceutical Science 
Asian Journal of Pharmaceutics 

International Journal of Green Pharmacy 
Indian Drugs 

Demand-Draft and Postal charge 

-

TOTAL 

3i|o23 

Annual 

Subseription 
(Rs) 
4o08 

3500 
3200/ 
3200 

20001 
600 

16500 

HEAB 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

